
































































































































































Subject: Facilities: North Campus - Re-paving Criminal Justice Center Driving Course &��RPs138

Pad - A & E Service Road 
(Continued) 

Vendor C.0.# Amount 

• Increase: Change Order #3 issued to increase PO CO#3 $2,696.98

from $293,605.56 to $296,302.54, a total increase AIA CO2 

of $2,696.98 for additional scope of work defined
on AIA Change Order #2.

ShayCore, LLC Final Contract Amount: $296,302.54 

RATIONALE: To advise the Board of monetary changes to the construction contracts. 

FISCAL NOTES: The following change orders are included for informational purposes only. 
The changes are comprehended in the approved project budgets. 


